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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
30 Sep
2024
17:25

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> ENG YONG HOCK. Claimant's ID: -> S1535963C. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

2
30 Sep
2024
17:25

Clm Veh Model
Changed (207304) HYUNDAI AD AVANTE 1.6 GLS (A). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3
30 Sep
2024
17:25

Clm Created
Reg No: SMH6340H. Acct Date: 2024/09/27. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International I
nsurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop:
N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
30 Sep
2024
17:25

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

5
30 Sep
2024
17:25

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/10/09 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6
30 Sep
2024
17:25

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
30 Sep
2024
17:26

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
30 Sep
2024
17:26

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9
02 Oct
2024
11:50

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS LIABILITY: 100% B15 INSURED DRIVER CHANGED LANE AND HIT 3RD
PARTY.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

10
02 Oct
2024
16:39

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/10/09. Mandate Remarks: Liability Cleared. Kindly proc
eed with DS. Thank you. [I] Edmund Law

11
02 Oct
2024
16:39

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Liability Cleared. Kindly proceed with DS. Thank you. [I] Edmund Law

12
02 Oct
2024
17:44

Clm Dtl Modified Insured Name: -> LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD. Insured ID: -> 201504621K. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

13
19 Nov
2024
15:04

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/10/09 [A] CHEW

HSIAO TONG

14
18 Dec
2024
14:42

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

15
18 Dec
2024
14:42

Clm Dtl Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

16
18 Dec
2024
14:42

Clm Dtl Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2019/01/29. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

17
18 Dec
2024
14:42

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

18
18 Dec
2024
15:56

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:6086.25:Liability: 100% B15 *Quantum: $6,086.25 (all-in). Pls refer to adjuster r
eport for details. *For your approval please.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

19
19 Dec
2024
10:10

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [I] Edmund Law

20
19 Dec
2024
10:10

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [I] Edmund Law

21
02 Jan
2025
11:20

Adj Mandate Set Approved:6086.25. [I] Zuhaidah Bte
Samsuri

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

3246119 01 Oct 2024
09:18:42

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMH6340H SLK9278G 12.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=7493188
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=7493188
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=7493188
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=7493188&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1470849%26extid%3D464948%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=7493188


3247422 02 Oct 2024
16:32:53 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMH6340H Edmund Law xx.xx

3247423 02 Oct 2024
16:32:54 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMH6340H Edmund Law xx.xx

3247426 02 Oct 2024
16:33:24 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMH6340H Edmund Law xx.xx

3275313 19 Nov 2024
15:04:21

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMH6340H SLK9278G 12.00
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